
Day Date Gender Level Home vs. Visitor Time Site

Tue 12/3/24 G V MPI vs P5 4:15 PM Kapiolani - 1

Fri 12/6/24 G V P5 vs PUN I-AA 4:15 PM Kapiolani - 1

Tue 12/10/24 G V KSK vs P5 4:15 PM KSK

Fri 12/13/24 G V LJA vs P5 4:15 PM Kapiolani - 2

Tue 12/17/24 G V P5 vs PUN 4:15 PM Kapiolani  - 1

Fri 12/20/24 G V IOL vs P5 4:15 PM IOL

Mon 12/23/24 G V P5 vs DMS 4:15 PM Kapiolani - 1

Fri 1/3/25 G V P5 vs DMS 4:15 PM Kapiolani - 1

Tue 1/7/25 G V MPI vs P5 4:15 PM MPI

Fri 1/10/25 G V P5 vs PUN I-AA 4:15 PM Kapiolani - 1

Fri 1/17/25 G V LJA vs P5 4:15 PM Kapiolani - 2

Tue 1/21/25 G V Playoff if Need

Wed 1/22/25 G V Playoff if Need

Mon-Sat 1/27 - 2/1 G V  HHSAA*

2024 - 2025 Pac-5 Wolfpack Varsity Soccer Schedule
(as of 8/19/24)


